
Bell Times 2020 

 
 

Monday, Tuesday 
Thursday Friday 

 

Wednesday 
 

Period 
Start 
Time 

Period 
Start 
Time 

 
1 

 
9.05 am 

 
1 

 
9.05 am 

 
 

2 
 

10.05 am 
 

2 
 

10.05 am 
 

 
Recess 

 
11.05 am 

 
Recess 

 
11.05 am 

 
 

3 
 

11.35 am 
 

3 
 

11.35 am 
 

 
4 

 
12.35 pm 

 
Lunch 

 
12.35 pm 

 
 

Lunch  
 

1.35 pm 
 

4  
 

1.05 pm 
 

5 2.05 pm 
 

5 
 

2.05 pm 
 

 
End of Day 

 
3.05 pm 

 
End of Day 

 

 
3.05 pm 

 
 

Warning Bells ring two minutes prior to the 
start of Period 1 and prior to the end of 

Recess and Lunch 

 
Warning Bells ring two minutes prior to the 

start of Period 1 and prior to the end of 
Recess and Lunch 


