Bell Times 2020

Monday, Tuesday Thursday Friday		Wednesday	
Period	Start Time	Period	Start Time
1	9.05 am	1	9.05 am
2	10.05 am	2	10.05 am
Recess	11.05 am	Recess	<mark>11.05 am</mark>
3	11.35 am	3	11.35 am
4	12.35 pm	<mark>Lunch</mark>	<mark>12.35 pm</mark>
<u>Lunch</u>	<mark>1.35 pm</mark>	4	1.05 pm
5	2.05 pm	5	2.05 pm
End of Day	3.05 pm	End of Day	3.05 pm
Warning Bells ring two minutes prior to the start of Period 1 and prior to the end of Recess and Lunch		Warning Bells ring two minutes prior to the start of Period 1 and prior to the end of Recess and Lunch	